
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
            ========== MEN'S BLUE 5 Mile TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.   129  Furman                                      (24:04.4  120:21.9 0:42.3)
==========================================================
  1     12  Daniel Bernal                 SR   23:45.5
  2     17  Dylan Schubert                FR   23:57.4
  3     27  Cameron Ponder                JR   24:05.3
  4     28  Aaron Wier                    SR   24:05.9
  5     45  Carson Williams               FR   24:27.8
  6   ( 89) Ares Reading                  SO   24:55.1
  7   ( 99) Gabriel Montague              FR   25:01.5

  2.   150  Michigan                                    (24:08.7  120:43.4 0:13.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Devin Meyrer                  SR   24:02.9
  2     26  Zachary Stewart               SO   24:05.3
  3     29  Joost Plaetinck               SR   24:07.1
  4     33  Oli Raimond                   FR   24:11.3
  5     38  Nick Foster                   JR   24:16.8
  6   ( 44) Christian Hubaker             SR   24:26.5
  7   ( 48) Colton Yesney                 SO   24:30.1

  3.   177  Butler                                      (24:12.0  121:00.0 1:00.8)
==========================================================
  1     10  Barry Keane                   JR   23:41.7
  2     30  Clark Otte                    SR   24:07.5
  3     32  Pierre-Loui Detourbe          JR   24:11.1
  4     39  Simon Bedard                  SR   24:17.2
  5     66  James Sweeney                 SO   24:42.5
  6   ( 88) Will Minnette                 FR   24:54.8
  7   (102) Jack McMahon                  SO   25:01.9

  4.   204  Florida State                               (24:09.8  120:48.7 1:46.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Adriaan Wildschutt            JR   23:06.7
  2      7  Ahmed Muhumed                 JR   23:36.7
  3     52  Paul Stafford                 SR   24:34.5
  4     59  Jacob Holmes                  SO   24:38.0
  5     85  Silas Griffith                JR   24:52.8
  6   (123) Sam Field                     SO   25:20.4
  7   (151) Gabriel Curtis                FR   26:00.9

  5.   207  Southern Utah                               (24:17.0  121:24.6 1:01.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Christian Ricketts            SR   23:47.5
  2     21  Nate Osterstock               SR   23:58.7
  3     31  Kevin Ramos                   SO   24:08.3
  4     63  Isaiah Labra                  SO   24:41.2
  5     79  Max Spence                    SR   24:48.9
  6   ( 93) Travis Feeny                  SO   24:58.5
  7   (110) Jacob Francis                 SR   25:08.5

  6.   225  Alabama                                     (24:19.1  121:35.3 1:34.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Victor Kiprop                 FR   23:39.1
  2     14  Eliud Kipsang                 FR   23:52.9
  3     35  Hillary Cheruiyot             FR   24:15.1
  4     53  Jacob Wiggers                 SO   24:34.7
  5    115  Jack Hawes                    SO   25:13.5
  6   (124) Rich Saenz                    SO   25:21.0
  7   (138) Carson Burian                 FR   25:33.0



  7.   227  Weber State                                 (24:21.5  121:47.4 1:13.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Christian Allen               JR   23:32.9
  2     36  Dallin Leatham                SR   24:15.4
  3     49  Taylor Dillon                 JR   24:30.4
  4     65  Jacob Stone                   JR   24:42.4
  5     71  Logan Anderson                FR   24:46.3
  6   (117) Curt Crossley                 SO   25:14.5
  7   (125) Peter Visser                  FR   25:21.6

  8.   236  Ole Miss                                    (24:18.8  121:33.8 1:20.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Mario Garcia Romo             JR   23:40.3
  2     15  Michael Coccia                SR   23:54.7
  3     20  Ben Savino                    SR   23:58.6
  4     95  Cade Bethmann                 SR   24:59.5
  5     97  Chris Maxon                   SR   25:00.7
  6   (105) Dalton Hengst                 JR   25:04.8
  7   (121) Cruz Culpepper                FR   25:18.8

  9.   247  Charlotte                                   (24:19.0  121:34.7 1:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Nickolas Scudder              SO   23:14.9
  2     23  Paul Arredondo                SR   24:00.5
  3     58  Avery Cannon                  FR   24:37.8
  4     76  Aaron Rovnak                  FR   24:47.0
  5     87  Michael Durkin                SR   24:54.5
  6   (100) Hunter White                  FR   25:01.5
  7   (153) Jacob Gallant                 FR   26:06.6

 10.   286  NC State                                    (24:30.9  122:34.1 1:26.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  JP Flavin                     SR   23:43.4
  2     42  Robinson Snider               SR   24:21.8
  3     50  Gavin Gaynor                  SR   24:32.5
  4     72  Nate Kawalec                  JR   24:46.4
  5    111  Brett Gardner                 FR   25:10.0
  6   (129) Daniel McGoey                 FR   25:22.8
  7   (137) Ian Harrison                  FR   25:32.4

 11.   286  Notre Dame                                  (24:28.1  122:20.2 1:26.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Matthew Carmody               JR   23:22.6
  2     54  Carter Solomon                FR   24:35.3
  3     70  Tom Seitzer                   SO   24:45.1
  4     78  Robert Cozean                 FR   24:47.8
  5     80  Zach Kreft                    JR   24:49.4
  6   ( 81) Quinn Gallagher               JR   24:49.9
  7   (147) Henry Chapman                 SO   25:50.7

 12.   289  Georgetown                                  (24:32.4  122:41.6 1:01.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Matt Young                    SR   23:59.3
  2     37  Parker Stokes                 FR   24:15.7
  3     61  Sean Laidlaw                  JR   24:39.5
  4     73  Quinn Nicholson               SO   24:46.5
  5     96  Matthew Payamps               FR   25:00.6
  6   (103) Owen Ritz                     SR   25:03.1
  7   (108) Jack Salisbury                JR   25:06.4

 13.   316  Purdue                                      (24:38.5  123:12.3 0:44.2)
==========================================================
  1     34  Curtis Eckstein               SR   24:12.0
  2     56  Alec Fleming                  JR   24:36.7



  3     67  Blake Selm                    JR   24:43.7
  4     68  Bailey McIntire               SR   24:43.7
  5     91  Andrew Brandt                 SO   24:56.2
  6   ( 98) Caleb Williams                FR   25:01.2
  7   (132) Ian Hunter                    JR   25:28.4

 14.   325  Indiana                                     (24:36.3  123:01.1 1:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     18  Arjun Jha                     JR   23:57.6
  2     40  Ben Veatch                    SR   24:18.5
  3     77  Gabriel Sanchez               FR   24:47.0
  4     83  Skylar Stidam                 SO   24:51.9
  5    107  Austin Haskett                FR   25:06.1
  6   (112) Jake Gebhardt                 SO   25:12.3
  7   (133) Carlos Vilches                SO   25:30.2

 15.   345  Kentucky                                    (24:43.3  123:36.5 0:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     46  Ethan Kern                    FR   24:28.1
  2     47  Matt Duvall                   FR   24:29.7
  3     62  Jake Allen                    FR   24:40.7
  4     86  Harper Moore                  FR   24:54.3
  5    104  Aaron Withrow                 SO   25:03.7
  6   (122) Gabriel Szalay                JR   25:19.5
  7   (150) Trevor Warren                 JR   25:57.5

 16.   389  Eastern Michigan                            (24:47.8  123:58.8 0:55.9)
==========================================================
  1     41  Baldvin Magnusson             JR   24:19.2
  2     55  Josh Hill                     SO   24:35.8
  3     74  Toby Gualter                  FR   24:46.9
  4    101  Andy Payne                    JR   25:01.8
  5    118  Noah Perrin                   SO   25:15.1
  6   (126) Chris Devaney                 SO   25:21.8
  7   (156) Eddie Zuercher                JR   26:16.6

 17.   394  Penn                                        (24:47.5  123:57.1 1:23.9)
==========================================================
  1     19  Noah Carey                    SR   23:58.0
  2     64  Michael Keehan                SO   24:42.2
  3     75  Zubeir Dagane                 FR   24:47.0
  4    109  Ray Sellaro                   JR   25:08.0
  5    127  James Lee                     JR   25:21.9
  6   (134) Luke Johnson                  FR   25:30.6
  7   (136) Justin Cornetta               JR   25:31.8

 18.   428  Pittsburgh                                  (24:57.0  124:44.9 1:18.1)
==========================================================
  1     43  Jack Miller                   SO   24:25.4
  2     60  Luke Henseler                 FR   24:38.3
  3     69  Evan Addison                  JR   24:45.0
  4    113  Josh Higgins                  SR   25:12.7
  5    143  Ethan Maher                   FR   25:43.5
  6   (145) Sam Otis                      FR   25:49.1
  7   (160) Trey Gannon                   FR   26:30.9

 19.   443  Virginia Tech                               (24:53.4  124:27.0 2:09.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Antonio Lopez Segura          JR   23:30.8
  2     51  Ben Fleming                   SR   24:33.5
  3    106  Colby Burcham                 SO   25:05.4
  4    140  Tyler Leeser                  JR   25:37.3
  5    141  Clint Gault                   JR   25:40.0
  6   (142) Arnav Tikhe                   FR   25:43.0
  7   (146) William Mackenzie             FR   25:50.4



 20.   461  Illinois                                    (24:54.8  124:34.0 2:50.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jonathan Davis                JR   23:11.6
  2     57  Tyler Cushing                 FR   24:37.1
  3    119  Jack Roberts                  SO   25:15.1
  4    131  Colin Yandel                  JR   25:28.3
  5    152  Eddie Lennon                  SO   26:01.9
  6   (157) Michael Madiol                SO   26:20.2
  7   (158) Ben Giblin                    FR   26:29.0

 21.   476  Virginia                                    (24:59.0  124:54.6 1:31.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Rohann Asfaw                  JR   23:55.8
  2     82  Colin Peattie                 FR   24:50.7
  3    120  Johnny Rogers                 JR   25:18.4
  4    128  Jackson Braddock              FR   25:22.5
  5    130  Yasin Sado                    FR   25:27.2
  6   (135) Ka'eo Kruse                   SR   25:30.7
  7   (155) Andrew Jones                  FR   26:11.3

 22.   496  Florida                                     (25:02.4  125:12.0 0:21.2)
==========================================================
  1     84  Matthew Mule'                 FR   24:52.5
  2     90  Joe Wester                    FR   24:55.4
  3     92  Angel Vicioso                 SO   24:57.4
  4    114  Cavan Wilson                  SO   25:13.0
  5    116  Ethan Geiger                  FR   25:13.7
  6   (144) Reed Legg                     FR   25:47.0
  7   (148) Josh Stern                    FR   25:51.0

 23.   561  New Mexico                                  (25:20.4  126:41.6 2:06.1)
==========================================================
  1     25  Abdirizak Ibrahim             JR   24:04.6
  2     94  Awet Yohannes                 SR   24:59.2
  3    139  Reece Donihi                  SR   25:36.0
  4    149  Iolo Hughes                   SR   25:51.1
  5    154  Matthew Larkin                SO   26:10.7
  6   (159) Nehemiah Cionelo              JR   26:29.5
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    1    1 Adriaan Wildschutt JR   Florida State                    23:06.7  4:38 
    2    2 Jonathan Davis     JR   Illinois                         23:11.6  4:39 
    3    3 Nickolas Scudder   SO   Charlotte                        23:14.9  4:39 
    4    4 Matthew Carmody    JR   Notre Dame                       23:22.6  4:41 
    5    5 Antonio Lopez Segu JR   Virginia Tech                    23:30.8  4:43 
    6    6 Christian Allen    JR   Weber State                      23:32.9  4:43 
    7    7 Ahmed Muhumed      JR   Florida State                    23:36.7  4:44 
    8    8 Victor Kiprop      FR   Alabama                          23:39.1  4:44 
    9    9 Mario Garcia Romo  JR   Ole Miss                         23:40.3  4:45 
   10   10 Barry Keane        JR   Butler                           23:41.7  4:45 
   11   11 Jp Flavin          SR   NC State                         23:43.4  4:45 
   12   12 Daniel Bernal      SR   Furman                           23:45.5  4:46 
   13   13 Christian Ricketts SR   Southern Utah                    23:47.5  4:46 
   14   14 Eliud Kipsang      FR   Alabama                          23:52.9  4:47 
   15   15 Michael Coccia     SR   Ole Miss                         23:54.7  4:47 
   16   16 Rohann Asfaw       JR   Virginia                         23:55.8  4:48 
   17   17 Dylan Schubert     FR   Furman                           23:57.4  4:48 
   18   18 Arjun Jha          JR   Indiana                          23:57.6  4:48 
   19   19 Noah Carey         SR   Penn                             23:58.0  4:48 
   20   20 Ben Savino         SR   Ole Miss                         23:58.6  4:48 
   21   21 Nate Osterstock    SR   Southern Utah                    23:58.7  4:48 
   22   22 Matt Young         SR   Georgetown                       23:59.3  4:48 
   23   23 Paul Arredondo     SR   Charlotte                        24:00.5  4:49 
   24   24 Devin Meyrer       SR   Michigan                         24:02.9  4:49 
   25   25 Abdirizak Ibrahim  JR   New Mexico                       24:04.6  4:49 
   26   26 Zachary Stewart    SO   Michigan                         24:05.3  4:50 
   27   27 Cameron Ponder     JR   Furman                           24:05.3  4:50 
   28   28 Aaron Wier         SR   Furman                           24:05.9  4:50 
   29   29 Joost Plaetinck    SR   Michigan                         24:07.1  4:50 
   30   30 Clark Otte         SR   Butler                           24:07.5  4:50 
   31   31 Kevin Ramos        SO   Southern Utah                    24:08.3  4:50 
   32   32 Pierre-Loui Detour JR   Butler                           24:11.1  4:51 
   33   33 Oli Raimond        FR   Michigan                         24:11.3  4:51 
   34   34 Curtis Eckstein    SR   Purdue                           24:12.0  4:51 
   35   35 Hillary Cheruiyot  FR   Alabama                          24:15.1  4:52 
   36   36 Dallin Leatham     SR   Weber State                      24:15.4  4:52 
   37   37 Parker Stokes      FR   Georgetown                       24:15.7  4:52 
   38   38 Nick Foster        JR   Michigan                         24:16.8  4:52 
   39   39 Simon Bedard       SR   Butler                           24:17.2  4:52 
   40   40 Ben Veatch         SR   Indiana                          24:18.5  4:52 
   41   41 Baldvin Magnusson  JR   Eastern Michigan                 24:19.2  4:52 
   42   42 Robinson Snider    SR   NC State                         24:21.8  4:53 
   43   43 Jack Miller        SO   Pittsburgh                       24:25.4  4:54 
   44   44 Christian Hubaker  SR   Michigan                         24:26.5  4:54 
   45   45 Carson Williams    FR   Furman                           24:27.8  4:54 
   46   46 Ethan Kern         FR   Kentucky                         24:28.1  4:54 
   47   47 Matt Duvall        FR   Kentucky                         24:29.7  4:54 
   48   48 Colton Yesney      SO   Michigan                         24:30.1  4:54 
   49   49 Taylor Dillon      JR   Weber State                      24:30.4  4:55 
   50   50 Gavin Gaynor       SR   NC State                         24:32.5  4:55 
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   51   51 Ben Fleming        SR   Virginia Tech                    24:33.5  4:55 
   52   52 Paul Stafford      SR   Florida State                    24:34.5  4:55 
   53   53 Jacob Wiggers      SO   Alabama                          24:34.7  4:55 
   54   54 Carter Solomon     FR   Notre Dame                       24:35.3  4:56 
   55   55 Josh Hill          SO   Eastern Michigan                 24:35.8  4:56 
   56   56 Alec Fleming       JR   Purdue                           24:36.7  4:56 
   57   57 Tyler Cushing      FR   Illinois                         24:37.1  4:56 
   58   58 Avery Cannon       FR   Charlotte                        24:37.8  4:56 
   59   59 Jacob Holmes       SO   Florida State                    24:38.0  4:56 
   60   60 Luke Henseler      FR   Pittsburgh                       24:38.3  4:56 
   61   61 Sean Laidlaw       JR   Georgetown                       24:39.5  4:56 
   62   62 Jake Allen         FR   Kentucky                         24:40.7  4:57 
   63   63 Isaiah Labra       SO   Southern Utah                    24:41.2  4:57 
   64   64 Michael Keehan     SO   Penn                             24:42.2  4:57 
   65   65 Jacob Stone        JR   Weber State                      24:42.4  4:57 
   66   66 James Sweeney      SO   Butler                           24:42.5  4:57 
   67   67 Blake Selm         JR   Purdue                           24:43.7  4:57 
   68   68 Bailey McIntire    SR   Purdue                           24:43.7  4:57 
   69   69 Evan Addison       JR   Pittsburgh                       24:45.0  4:57 
   70   70 Tom Seitzer        SO   Notre Dame                       24:45.1  4:57 
   71   71 Logan Anderson     FR   Weber State                      24:46.3  4:58 
   72   72 Nate Kawalec       JR   NC State                         24:46.4  4:58 
   73   73 Quinn Nicholson    SO   Georgetown                       24:46.5  4:58 
   74   74 Toby Gualter       FR   Eastern Michigan                 24:46.9  4:58 
   75   75 Zubeir Dagane      FR   Penn                             24:47.0  4:58 
   76   76 Aaron Rovnak       FR   Charlotte                        24:47.0  4:58 
   77   77 Gabriel Sanchez    FR   Indiana                          24:47.0  4:58 
   78   78 Robert Cozean      FR   Notre Dame                       24:47.8  4:58 
   79   79 Max Spence         SR   Southern Utah                    24:48.9  4:58 
   80   80 Zach Kreft         JR   Notre Dame                       24:49.4  4:58 
   81   81 Quinn Gallagher    JR   Notre Dame                       24:49.9  4:58 
   82   82 Colin Peattie      FR   Virginia                         24:50.7  4:59 
   83   83 Skylar Stidam      SO   Indiana                          24:51.9  4:59 
   84   84 Matthew Mule'      FR   Florida                          24:52.5  4:59 
   85   85 Silas Griffith     JR   Florida State                    24:52.8  4:59 
   86   86 Harper Moore       FR   Kentucky                         24:54.3  4:59 
   87   87 Michael Durkin     SR   Charlotte                        24:54.5  4:59 
   88   88 Will Minnette      FR   Butler                           24:54.8  4:59 
   89   89 Ares Reading       SO   Furman                           24:55.1  5:00 
   90   90 Joe Wester         FR   Florida                          24:55.4  5:00 
   91   91 Andrew Brandt      SO   Purdue                           24:56.2  5:00 
   92   92 Angel Vicioso      SO   Florida                          24:57.4  5:00 
   93   93 Travis Feeny       SO   Southern Utah                    24:58.5  5:00 
   94   94 Awet Yohannes      SR   New Mexico                       24:59.2  5:00 
   95   95 Cade Bethmann      SR   Ole Miss                         24:59.5  5:00 
   96   96 Matthew Payamps    FR   Georgetown                       25:00.6  5:01 
   97   97 Chris Maxon        SR   Ole Miss                         25:00.7  5:01 
   98   98 Caleb Williams     FR   Purdue                           25:01.2  5:01 
   99   99 Gabriel Montague   FR   Furman                           25:01.5  5:01 
  100  100 Hunter White       FR   Charlotte                        25:01.5  5:01 
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  101  101 Andy Payne         JR   Eastern Michigan                 25:01.8  5:01 
  102  102 Jack McMahon       SO   Butler                           25:01.9  5:01 
  103  103 Owen Ritz          SR   Georgetown                       25:03.1  5:01 
  104  104 Aaron Withrow      SO   Kentucky                         25:03.7  5:01 
  105  105 Dalton Hengst      JR   Ole Miss                         25:04.8  5:01 
  106  106 Colby Burcham      SO   Virginia Tech                    25:05.4  5:02 
  107  107 Austin Haskett     FR   Indiana                          25:06.1  5:02 
  108  108 Jack Salisbury     JR   Georgetown                       25:06.4  5:02 
  109  109 Ray Sellaro        JR   Penn                             25:08.0  5:02 
  110  110 Jacob Francis      SR   Southern Utah                    25:08.5  5:02 
  111  111 Brett Gardner      FR   NC State                         25:10.0  5:02 
  112      Scott Johnson      SR   Georgetown                       25:11.9  5:03 
  113  112 Jake Gebhardt      SO   Indiana                          25:12.3  5:03 
  114  113 Josh Higgins       SR   Pittsburgh                       25:12.7  5:03 
  115  114 Cavan Wilson       SO   Florida                          25:13.0  5:03 
  116  115 Jack Hawes         SO   Alabama                          25:13.5  5:03 
  117  116 Ethan Geiger       FR   Florida                          25:13.7  5:03 
  118  117 Curt Crossley      SO   Weber State                      25:14.5  5:03 
  119  118 Noah Perrin        SO   Eastern Michigan                 25:15.1  5:03 
  120  119 Jack Roberts       SO   Illinois                         25:15.1  5:04 
  121  120 Johnny Rogers      JR   Virginia                         25:18.4  5:04 
  122  121 Cruz Culpepper     FR   Ole Miss                         25:18.8  5:04 
  123  122 Gabriel Szalay     JR   Kentucky                         25:19.5  5:04 
  124  123 Sam Field          SO   Florida State                    25:20.4  5:05 
  125  124 Rich Saenz         SO   Alabama                          25:21.0  5:05 
  126  125 Peter Visser       FR   Weber State                      25:21.6  5:05 
  127  126 Chris Devaney      SO   Eastern Michigan                 25:21.8  5:05 
  128  127 James Lee          JR   Penn                             25:21.9  5:05 
  129  128 Jackson Braddock   FR   Virginia                         25:22.5  5:05 
  130  129 Daniel McGoey      FR   NC State                         25:22.8  5:05 
  131      Noah Dolhare       JR   Furman                           25:23.4  5:05 
  132  130 Yasin Sado         FR   Virginia                         25:27.2  5:06 
  133  131 Colin Yandel       JR   Illinois                         25:28.3  5:06 
  134  132 Ian Hunter         JR   Purdue                           25:28.4  5:06 
  135  133 Carlos Vilches     SO   Indiana                          25:30.2  5:07 
  136  134 Luke Johnson       FR   Penn                             25:30.6  5:07 
  137  135 Ka'eo Kruse        SR   Virginia                         25:30.7  5:07 
  138  136 Justin Cornetta    JR   Penn                             25:31.8  5:07 
  139  137 Ian Harrison       FR   NC State                         25:32.4  5:07 
  140  138 Carson Burian      FR   Alabama                          25:33.0  5:07 
  141  139 Reece Donihi       SR   New Mexico                       25:36.0  5:08 
  142  140 Tyler Leeser       JR   Virginia Tech                    25:37.3  5:08 
  143  141 Clint Gault        JR   Virginia Tech                    25:40.0  5:08 
  144      Evan Byrne         JR   Butler                           25:42.1  5:09 
  145  142 Arnav Tikhe        FR   Virginia Tech                    25:43.0  5:09 
  146  143 Ethan Maher        FR   Pittsburgh                       25:43.5  5:09 
  147      Paul Selden        SR   Alabama                          25:44.3  5:09 
  148  144 Reed Legg          FR   Florida                          25:47.0  5:10 
  149      William Shaughness FR   Penn                             25:47.5  5:10 
  150  145 Sam Otis           FR   Pittsburgh                       25:49.1  5:10 
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  151  146 William Mackenzie  FR   Virginia Tech                    25:50.4  5:11 
  152  147 Henry Chapman      SO   Notre Dame                       25:50.7  5:11 
  153  148 Josh Stern         FR   Florida                          25:51.0  5:11 
  154  149 Iolo Hughes        SR   New Mexico                       25:51.1  5:11 
  155      James Gedris       JR   Michigan                         25:52.7  5:11 
  156  150 Trevor Warren      JR   Kentucky                         25:57.5  5:12 
  157  151 Gabriel Curtis     FR   Florida State                    26:00.9  5:13 
  158  152 Eddie Lennon       SO   Illinois                         26:01.9  5:13 
  159      Jake Toomey        FR   NC State                         26:04.0  5:13 
  160  153 Jacob Gallant      FR   Charlotte                        26:06.6  5:14 
  161  154 Matthew Larkin     SO   New Mexico                       26:10.7  5:15 
  162  155 Andrew Jones       FR   Virginia                         26:11.3  5:15 
  163  156 Eddie Zuercher     JR   Eastern Michigan                 26:16.6  5:16 
  164      David Whitfield    SR   Virginia Tech                    26:16.7  5:16 
  165  157 Michael Madiol     SO   Illinois                         26:20.2  5:17 
  166      Caleb Pottorff     SR   Florida State                    26:27.8  5:18 
  167      Nick Deal          SR   Florida                          26:27.9  5:18 
  168      Daniel Vo          SO   Charlotte                        26:28.1  5:18 
  169  158 Ben Giblin         FR   Illinois                         26:29.0  5:18 
  170  159 Nehemiah Cionelo   JR   New Mexico                       26:29.5  5:18 
  171  160 Trey Gannon        FR   Pittsburgh                       26:30.9  5:19 
  172      Tyler Bowling      SR   Purdue                           26:34.1  5:19 
  173      Nicolas Dovalovsky FR   Illinois                         26:43.8  5:21 
  174      Dereck Elkins      JR   Ole Miss                         26:45.0  5:21 
  175      Solomon Costa      SR   Eastern Michigan                 26:47.0  5:22 
  176      Peyton Geehrer     FR   Pittsburgh                       27:32.2  5:31 
       161 Harrison Smith III JR   New Mexico                   DNF               
       162 Carter Cheeseman   SO   Notre Dame                   DNF               
       163 Wes Porter         FR   Virginia                     DNF               
       164 Bronson Winter     SO   Weber State                  DNF               
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